CHECK PAYMENTS FOR BOARD MEETING AUGUST 27,2019

SUMMARY OF CHECK PAYMENTS BY FUND
01 General Fund
13 Cafeteria Fund
14 Deferred Maintenance
21 Building Fund - Bond
25 Capital Facilities Fund
35 County School Facilities
40 Special Reserve-Capital Qutlay
63 Childcare Fund
67 Self-Insured Dental Fund

PENDING PAYMENTS

Requested by
Business

Vendor
United Pavement
Business Summit Roofing

Business Summit Roofing

$ 1,487,708.87
186,902.24
373,665.77
78,053.00

505.62
93,765.00

$

$

$

$ -

$  30,350.00
$

$

$

$

2,250,850.50

(Bold-italics designate construction projects)

PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

Request by Vendor
Maintenance  Action Plumbing

District Wide ~ Amazon

Maintenance  Amron Mechanical
Business Boys & Girls Club
Busienss City of Modesto
Technology Datapath

Business Dittos

Food Service  Form Plastics

Food Service  Gold Star Foods

Amount
$ 274,726.81
$ 2291515
$  8970.00

Amount
$  5,006.00
$  9,355.11
$ 582625
$  11,590.81
$  20,740.94
$  35719.68
$ 5444275
$ 3891286

$§ 55551.99

Description
Paving project

Stockard Coffee Roofing Project

Stockard Coffee Roofing Project
Description

District wide plumbing needs

School supplies district wide

HVAC repairs district wide

Prior year true-up payment

Water service district wide

Notebooks licencse & service agreements

Photo copying district wide

Packaging supplies for Food Service meals

Food district wide



PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

Maintenance

Business

Curriculum

Curriculum

Business

Human Res.

Special Ed

Curriculum

Maintenance

Maintenance

Business

District Wide

District Wide

Curricuium

Maintenance

District Wide

Business

Business

Maintenance

Business

Curriculum

District Wide

Heating & Cooling Supply
Meridith Holloway
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
lluminate Education
Keenan & Associates
Lozano Smith

Maxim Healthcare
McGraw Hill

Mchellan Industries

Mid State Container Sales
Millennium Consulting
MID

Office Depot

Pearson K12 Learning
Pro Sports Floors

Randik Paper

Rober Boyer

SELF

Servpro of Lodi

SKW & Associates
Solution Tree

Sonitrol

$
$

o 4An

61,2565.11
5,275.00
265,723.42
56,484.00
93,765.00
10,260.56
13,705.00
173,252.12
28,824.11
10,113.28
5,169.00
66,753.31
10,617.24
298,425.13
8,418.00
7,788.53
153,710.00
79,808.82
10,330.75
57,385.00
8,748.00

15,836.00

HVAC supplies needed district wide
Inspection services for various projects
Read 180 & Math 180 3 year renewal

IO Assessments, inspect plus & grading software
Dental & Vision insurance

tegal fees for Human Resources

LVN services for the 2018-19 year

Grade 6 & 7 World History & Geography Books
Remaining balance on dump truck

2 storage containers for corp yard

Sylvan Window replacement

Electricity district wide

Class & office supplies district wide

Social Studies curriculum Grades 1-5
Re-Coat Somerset & Savage gym floors
Custodial supplies district wide

Sylvan Window project

Excess Liability insurance

Air duct cleaning at Stockard Coffee
Architectural services for various projects
Global library subscriptions

Alarm monitoting



PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

District Wide

Curriculum

Food Service

Food Service

Maintenance

Business

Food Service

Business

Muaintendance

Business

Business

Maintenance

PURCHASE ORDERS QVER $5,000 PROCESSED NOT PAID

Southwest School & Office supply

SCOE

Sysco

The Danielson Company

The Tint Shop

Tim's Band Instrument Service
Titan School Solutions

US Postmaster

United Pavement

Virco

Wallace-Kuhl & Associdtes

Ward Office Furniture

$

Crossroads
Maintenance
Maintenance
Curriculum
Maintenance
Special Ed
Business
Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed

Center for the Collaborative Class

The Tint Shop

Resource Building Materials
Dittos

Mid State Containers

Diane Callahan

Boys & Girls Club
Therapeutic Pathways

Star Autism Support

Grace Academy Christian

$

11,588.43

11,888.83

27,700.12

12,523.58

10,320.00

48,887.25

27,262.05

8,000.00

254,232.27

8,643.77

6,297.50

5,767.00

6,228.28

15,000.00

5,000.00

18,338.21

7,500.00

16,417.24

130,000.00

15,195.24

5,124.06

5,700.00

School supplies district wide
BrightBytes fees for 2018-19

Food district wide

Food district wide

District Wide tinting needs

Music instruments for various sites
Annual subscription for food service system
Postage district wide

Paving at various school sites

Desks for Woodrow & Stockard Coffee
Paving project

Fire proof file cabinets for Standiford

Caring schools packages for all grades
Open PO for tinting needs district wide
Open PO for building materials district wide
Open PO for printing

Storage container rental

Parent remibursement for travel

2019-20 After school program services
Service agreement for services

2-day Star Autism training

Service agreement for preschool placement



PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED NOT PAID

Special Ed
Special Ed
Curriculum
Special Ed
Business
Business
Business
Business
Categorical
Business
Special Ed
Special Ed

Curriculum

N2Y

Aimhi Educational Programs
SCOE

Riverside Assessments
Maxx One Security

Bay Area Concerete

SKW

Frank Alvarez-Overhaul Construction
SCOE

Big Valley Electric

Ali Source Recruiting

All Source Recruiting

Apple

$
$

5,250.00

5,870.00

100,250.00

10,016.93

15,000.00

34,785.00

18,000.00

42,850.00

12,000.00

30,000.00

113,128.00

93,600.00

7,048.55

Training for M/S teachers

Training for Resource & Gen Ed teachers
Foothill Horizons Outdoor Ed program
Woodcosk fohnson test records & booklets
Open PO for volunteer live scan

Flooring work at Brown & Sanders
Architecurial & Engineering services at Ustach
Construction services for Sylvan freezer
Brightbytes for 2015-2020

Open PO for electrical work on portables
Speech service contract

Speech service contract

18 Ipads to be reimbursed by SCOE
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